JULIE LED NEW
An IP65 rated LED luminaire for high quality
low energy lighting in wet, dusty environments
• High quality opal diffuser ensures uniform lighting without visible spots
• High efficacy, up to 60% energy savings compared to T8 fluorescent
• The traditional design gives an aesthetically pleasing appearance –
ideal for one to one replacement on refurbishment projects
• Lengths of 1232mm (4000lm) and 1532mm (4000lm and 6000lm)

(1232mm and 1532mm length)/ 6000lm (1532mm length) options, Ra80,
4000K, Class I, long service life of 50 000 hours with 70% light output.
Ordering Guide supplied complete with mounting kit
Description Wt (Kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 1.50 96665577 JU4000Z4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 1.56 96628396 JU4000Z5F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 1.95 96665580 JU6000Z5F
Emergency versions
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 E3 1.90 96628397 JU4000ZE4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 E3 1.96 96628397 JU4000ZE5F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 E3 2.35 96665582 JU6000ZE5F
Spare part
JULIE LED STANDARD ACCESSORY KIT (SPARE PARTS) 96628409 JUACCKIT
Proof: A   Date: 28/05/12